
WWW.GIGAMEDIA.NETed. 13/09/2018

OPTICAL NETWORK TERMINATION  
GGM ONT2SCAPCS

ACCESSORIES

The GIGAMEDIA ONT is dedicated to FTTH applications.

It allow to connect up to 2 fibers on SC/APC simplex adaptor.

P / N 	 D E S C R I P T I O N 	

GGM PROTHERM45L 	 45 mm heat-shrink tube - 100 pcs
GGM S3MSCAPC2M 	 OS2 SC/APC pigtail - 2 m
GGM S3M657SCA1M 	 G657 singlemode SC/APC pigtail - 1 m
GGM JSG657SCA1M 	 G657 singlemode SC/APC patchcord - 1 m
GGM JSG657SCA2M 	 G657 singlemode SC/APC patchcord - 2 m

•	Compact box made in ABS plastic
•	Loaded with 2 SC/APC simplex adaptors with shutter
•	Indoor usage (IP53)
•	Easy access
•	Suitable for G652 & G657 fibers
•	Lockable splice tray by clip
•	Fusion or mechanical splice
•	Top and bottom cable entrances (breakable plastic) for 2 x 2,8 mm duplex cable or 6 mm round cable
•	Color: White RAL9010
•	Dimensions: (H) 100 mm x (W) 80 mm x (D) 22 mm
•	Operating temperature: -40 °C to +70 °C
•	Weight: 70 g

FEATURES
Splice location

Integrated
secured shutter


